Santa Barbara Local Agency Formation Commission

105 East Anapamu Street ◆ Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/568-3391 ◆ FAX 805/568-2249 www.sblafco.org ◆ lafco@sblafco.org

Notice of Meeting Cancellation

NOTICE IF HEREBY GIVEN that the regular meeting of the Santa Barbara Local Agency Formation commission scheduled for **Thursday**, **July 6**, **2017** has been canceled.

The next regular meeting is scheduled for **Thursday**, **August 3**, **2017** in Santa Barbara.

Please call the LAFCO office if you have any questions.

Paul Hood Executive Officer

Dated: June 20, 2017